Federally Qualified Health Center

Canyonlands Community Health Center
Chiricahua Community Health Center
Clinica Adelante, Inc

Community Health Center of West Yavapai
Desert Senita Community Health Center

El Rio Health Center

Marana Community Health Center
Maricopa County Health Care for the Homeless
Maricopa Integrated Health Systems
Mariposa Community Health Center
Morenci Community Health Center
Mountain Park Community Health Center
Native American Community Health Center
Neighborhood Outreach Access to Health
North Country Community Health Center
River Cities Community Clinic

Sun Life Family Health Center

Sunset Community Health Center

United Community Health Center

Wesley Community Center

Rural Health Clinic

Community Healthcare of Douglas
Community Hospital Clinic (Wickenburg)
Copper Queen Health Center

La Paz Regional Hospital

Northern Cochise Community Hospital
Regional Center for Border Health
Rightway Healthcare

Summit Healthcare Heber-Overgaard Clinic
Superior Clinic (at Cobre Valley Hospital)

Questions may be directed to Victoria Burns, (602) 417-4049 or Victoria.Burns@azahcccs.gov

Federally Qualified Health Centers and Rural Health Clinics

PPS Rates
10/01/2003 10/01/2004 10/01/2005 10/01/2006 10/01/2007 10/01/2008 10/01/2009
through through through through through through through

09/30/2004 09/30/2005 09/30/2006 09/30/2007 09/30/2008 09/30/2009 09/30/2010
$114.74 $119.31 $122.65 $125.23 $157.61 $162.32 $166.98
$108.09 $139.35 $143.75 $145.49 $177.86 $183.18 $188.44
$112.47 $118.01 $121.72 $123.19 $158.72 $163.47 $168.16
$108.09 $129.70 $133.77 $135.39 $191.87 $197.61 $203.28
$108.09 $156.37 $161.28 $163.23 $185.05 $190.58 $196.05
$118.93 $143.21 $147.71 $149.50 $184.88 $190.40 $195.87
$112.69 $140.45 $144.86 $146.61 $140.56 $144.76 $148.91
$107.88 $111.11 $114.29

$150.36 $152.18 $214.92 $221.34 $227.70

$124.03 $126.51 $130.48 $132.06 $184.86 $190.39 $195.85
$108.09 $129.70 [ ~osssrss s s s SRS~ s Sss oy Merged with Canyonlands
$116.89 $133.41 $137.60 $139.26 $145.88 $150.25 $154.56
$149.32

$136.45 $140.68 $144.62 $147.66 $167.77 $172.79 $177.75
$149.32

$100.24 $119.73 $123.49 $124.98 $154.46 $159.07 $163.64
$99.85 $117.79 $121.49 $122.96 $155.46 $160.11 $164.71
$131.77 $136.22 $140.50 $142.20 $149.87 $154.35 $158.78
$149.32

$135.39 $140.94 $145.16 $149.32

$149.32

$108.09 $129.70 $133.77 $135.39 $134.27 $138.28 $142.25
$133.77 $135.39 $140.94 $145.16 $149.32

$129.70 $133.77 $135.39 $140.94 $145.16 $149.32

$135.39 $140.94 $145.16 $149.32

10/01/2010
through
09/30/2011

$162.37
$238.85
$215.95
$225.46
$210.95
$225.84
$151.75

$77.39
$252.14
$211.01

NN NN N N N NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

$182.86
$206.42

$193.80
$202.95
$177.75
$169.37
$144.25
$202.95

$223.22
$225.46
$178.82
$202.95
$246.75
$169.37
$177.75

$173.84

10/01/2011 10/01/2012
through through
09/30/2012 09/30/2013
$165.94 $170.72
$244.10 $251.13
$220.70 $227.06
$230.42 $237.06
$215.59 $221.80
$230.81 $237.46
$155.09 $159.56
$79.09 $81.37
$257.69 $265.11
$215.65 $221.86
$186.88 $192.26
$210.96 $217.04
$192.26
$198.06 $203.76
$207.41 closed
$181.66 $186.89
$173.10 $178.09
$147.42 $151.67
$207.41 $213.38
$228.13 $234.70
$230.42 $237.06
$182.75 $188.01
$207.41 $213.38
$252.18 $259.44
$173.10 $178.09
$181.66 $186.89
$203.76
$177.66 $182.78



