Federally Qualified Health Centers and Rural Health Clinics PPS Rates

	10/01/2003 through 09/30/2004	10/01/2004 through 09/30/2005	10/01/2005 through 09/30/2006	10/01/2006 through 09/30/2007	10/01/2007 through 09/30/2008	10/01/2008 through 09/30/2009	10/01/2009 through 09/30/2010	10/01/2010 through 09/30/2011	10/01/2011 through 09/30/2012	10/01/2012 through 09/30/2013
Federally Qualified Health Center										
Canyonlands Community Health Center	\$114.74	\$119.31	\$122.65	\$125.23	\$157.61	\$162.32	\$166.98	\$162.37	\$165.94	\$170.72
Chiricahua Community Health Center	\$108.09	\$139.35	\$143.75	\$145.49	\$177.86	\$183.18	\$188.44	\$238.85	\$244.10	\$251.13
Clinica Adelante, Inc	\$112.47	\$118.01	\$121.72	\$123.19	\$158.72	\$163.47	\$168.16	\$215.95	\$220.70	\$227.06
Community Health Center of West Yavapai	\$108.09	\$129.70	\$133.77	\$135.39	\$191.87	\$197.61	\$203.28	\$225.46	\$230.42	\$237.06
Desert Senita Community Health Center	\$108.09	\$156.37	\$161.28	\$163.23	\$185.05	\$190.58	\$196.05	\$210.95	\$215.59	\$221.80
El Rio Health Center	\$118.93	\$143.21	\$147.71	\$149.50	\$184.88	\$190.40	\$195.87	\$225.84	\$230.81	\$237.46
Marana Community Health Center	\$112.69	\$140.45	\$144.86	\$146.61	\$140.56	\$144.76	\$148.91	\$151.75	\$155.09	\$159.56
Maricopa County Health Care for the Homeless					\$107.88	\$111.11	\$114.29	\$77.39	\$79.09	\$81.37
Maricopa Integrated Health Systems			\$150.36	\$152.18	\$214.92	\$221.34	\$227.70	\$252.14	\$257.69	\$265.11
Mariposa Community Health Center	\$124.03	\$126.51	\$130.48	\$132.06	\$184.86	\$190.39	\$195.85	\$211.01	\$215.65	\$221.86
Morenci Community Health Center	\$108.09 \$129.70									
Mountain Park Community Health Center	\$116.89	\$133.41	\$137.60	\$139.26	\$145.88	\$150.25	\$154.56	\$182.86	\$186.88	\$192.26
Native American Community Health Center							\$149.32	\$206.42	\$210.96	\$217.04
Neighborhood Outreach Access to Health										\$192.26
North Country Community Health Center	\$136.45	\$140.68	\$144.62	\$147.66	\$167.77	\$172.79	\$177.75	\$193.80	\$198.06	\$203.76
River Cities Community Clinic							\$149.32	\$202.95	\$207.41	closed
Sun Life Family Health Center	\$100.24	\$119.73	\$123.49	\$124.98	\$154.46	\$159.07	\$163.64	\$177.75	\$181.66	\$186.89
Sunset Community Health Center	\$99.85	\$117.79	\$121.49	\$122.96	\$155.46	\$160.11	\$164.71	\$169.37	\$173.10	\$178.09
United Community Health Center	\$131.77	\$136.22	\$140.50	\$142.20	\$149.87	\$154.35	\$158.78	\$144.25	\$147.42	\$151.67
Wesley Community Center							\$149.32	\$202.95	\$207.41	\$213.38
Rural Health Clinic										
Community Healthcare of Douglas				\$135.39	\$140.94	\$145.16	\$149.32	\$223.22	\$228.13	\$234.70
Community Hospital Clinic (Wickenburg)							\$149.32	\$225.46	\$230.42	\$237.06
Copper Queen Health Center	\$108.09	\$129.70	\$133.77	\$135.39	\$134.27	\$138.28	\$142.25	\$178.82	\$182.75	\$188.01
La Paz Regional Hospital			\$133.77	\$135.39	\$140.94	\$145.16	\$149.32	\$202.95	\$207.41	\$213.38
Northern Cochise Community Hospital		\$129.70	\$133.77	\$135.39	\$140.94	\$145.16	\$149.32	\$246.75	\$252.18	\$259.44
Regional Center for Border Health								\$169.37	\$173.10	\$178.09
Rightway Healthcare								\$177.75	\$181.66	\$186.89
Summit Healthcare Heber-Overgaard Clinic										\$203.76
Superior Clinic (at Cobre Valley Hospital)				\$135.39	\$140.94	\$145.16	\$149.32	\$173.84	\$177.66	\$182.78